New Event

VI Troféu de Karting do IPLeiria

Treinos Cronometrados

Euroindy 0,900 Km
04-12-2014 10:06.

-
Il
o B

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 49.374 +0.782 10:57:44.485 2 52.024 +2.685 10:52:46.209
(11) Maria Delgado 9 49.801 +1.209 10:58:34.286 3 56.643 +7.304 10:53:42.852
1 58.300 +10.280 10:52:02.545 10 49.394 +0.802 10:59:23.680 4 50.325 +0.986 10:54:33.177
2 53.109 +5.089 10:52:55.654 11 49.708 +1.116 11:00:13.388 5 51.834 +2.495 10:55:25.011
3 51.624 +3.604 10:53:47.278 12 48.788 +0.196 11:01:02.176 6 50.425 +1.086 10:56:15.436
4 49.619 +1.599 10:54:36.897 13 48.592 - 11:01:50.768 7 52.434 +3.095 10:57:07.870
5 50.146 +2.126 10:55:27.043 8 52.070 +2.731 10:57:59.940
6 48.552 +0.532 10:56:15.595 (5) Jorge Baptista 9 49.919 +0.580 10:58:49.859
7 49.741 +1.721 10:57:05.336 1 53.325 +4.622 10:52:02.093 10 49.793 +0.454 10:59:39.652
8 48.938 +0.918 10:57:54.274 2 51.991 +3.288 10:52:54.084 1 49.339 - 11:00:28.991
9 50.316 +2.296 10:58:44.590 3 50.049 +1.346 10:53:44.133 12 52.065 +2.726 11:01:21.056
10 48.020 - 10:59:32.610 4 49.669 +0.966 10:54:33.802
11 48.202 +0.182 11:00:20.812 5 50.866 +2.163 10:55:24.668 (7) Mario Rodrigues
12 49.902 +1.882 11:01:10.714 6 49.596 +0.893 10:56:14.264 1 54.399 +5.053 10:51:57.424
7 49.640 +0.937 10:57:03.904 2 51.130 +1.784 10:52:48.554
(6) Rui Teixeira 8 49.605 +0.902 10:57:53.509 3 51.098 +1.752 10:53:39.652
1 52.243 +4.185 10:51:50.657 9 54.008 +5.305 10:58:47.517 4 50.570 +1.224 10:54:30.222
2 49.883 +1.825 10:52:40.540 10 49.469 +0.766 10:59:36.986 5 49.818 +0.472 10:55:20.040
3 50.126 +2.068 10:53:30.666 1 48.703 - 11:00:25.689 6 49.482 +0.136 10:56:09.522
4 50.128 +2.070 10:54:20.794 12 49.505 +0.802 11:01:15.194 7 49.659 +0.313 10:56:59.181
5 48.787 +0.729 10:55:09.581 8 50.049 +0.703 10:57:49.230
6 48.962 +0.904 10:55:58.543 (26) André Rezende 9 49.385 +0.039 10:58:38.615
7 48.818 +0.760 10:56:47.361 1 52.526 +3.798 10:51:50.172 10 49.346 - 10:59:27.961
8 48.765 +0.707 10:57:36.126 2 50.176 +1.448 10:52:40.348 ib| 49.858 +0.512 11:00:17.819
9 49.606 +1.548 10:58:25.732 3 49.928 +1.200 10:53:30.276 12 50.927 +1.581 11:01:08.746
10 48.537 +0.479 10:59:14.269 4 50.717 +1.989 10:54:20.993
11 48.683 +0.625 11:00:02.952 5 48.888 +0.160 10:55:09.881 (4) Luis Cristovao
12 48.058 - 11:00:51.010 6 48.874 +0.146 10:55:58.755 1 55.591 +6.112 10:51:57.792
13 48.299 +0.241 11:01:39.309 7 48.806 +0.078 10:56:47.561 2 52.405 +2.926 10:52:50.197
8 48.728 - 10:57:36.289 3 51.910 +2.431 10:53:42.107
(28) Jodo Abel 9 49.693 +0.965 10:58:25.982 4 50.717 +1.238 10:54:32.824
1 54.151 +6.037 10:51:59.122 10 51.341 +2.613 10:59:17.323 5 50.845 +1.366 10:55:23.669
2 50.591 +2.477 10:52:49.713 1 48.881 +0.153 11:00:06.204 6 49.828 +0.349 10:56:13.497
3 1:01.592 +13.478 10:53:51.305 12 52.409 +3.681 11:00:58.613 7 50.280 +0.801 10:57:03.777
4 49.394 +1.280 10:54:40.699 13 49.251 +0.523 11:01:47.864 8 49.479 - 10:57:53.256
5 48.654 +0.540 10:55:29.353 9 50.505 +1.026 10:58:43.761
6 48.551 +0.437 10:56:17.904 (9) Daniela Bastos 10 50.495 +1.016 10:59:34.256
7 48.530 +0.416 10:57:06.434 1 55.269 +6.228 10:51:57.152 1 49.662 +0.183 11:00:23.918
8 48.219 +0.105 10:57:54.653 2 52.372 +3.331 10:52:49.524 12 50.853 +1.374 11:01:14.771
9 49.190 +1.076 10:58:43.843 3 51.551 +2.510 10:53:41.075
10 48.515 +0.401 10:59:32.358 4 50.730 +1.689 10:54:31.805 (18) Jorge Simdes
1 48.114 - 11:00:20.472 5 50.118 +1.077 10:55:21.923 1 54.126 +4.560 10:51:54.706
12 49.196 +1.082 11:01:09.668 6 49.612 +0.571 10:56:11.535 2 51.231 +1.665 10:52:45.937
7 49.906 +0.865 10:57:01.441 3 51.097 +1.531 10:53:37.034
(27) Mauricio Moreira 8 49.607 +0.566 10:57:51.048 4 50.630 +1.064 10:54:27.664
1 54.681 +6.209 10:52:04.003 9 49.110 +0.069 10:58:40.158 5 50.293 +0.727 10:55:17.957
2 59.486 +11.014 10:53:03.489 10 49.773 +0.732 10:59:29.931 6 50.135 +0.569 10:56:08.092
3 49.317 +0.845 10:53:52.806 1 49.041 - 11:00:18.972 7 50.321 +0.755 10:56:58.413
4 49.652 +1.180 10:54:42.458 12 51.188 +2.147 11:01:10.160 8 49.947 +0.381 10:57:48.360
5 49.357 +0.885 10:55:31.815 9 49.780 +0.214 10:58:38.140
6 48.660 +0.188 10:56:20.475 (15) Pedro Rebelo 10 49.577 +0.011 10:59:27.717
7 48.638 +0.166 10:57:09.113 1 54.361 +5.065 10:51:52.878 1 49.566 - 11:00:17.283
8 49.173 +0.701 10:57:58.286 2 51.632 +2.336 10:52:44.510 12 53.934 +4.368 11:01:11.217
9 48.472 - 10:58:46.758 3 54.787 +5.491 10:53:39.297
10 48.623 +0.151 10:59:35.381 4 50.503 +1.207 10:54:29.800 (29) Frederico Crespo
1 49.011 +0.539 11:00:24.392 5 50.963 +1.667 10:55:20.763 1 1:11.411 +20.704 10:52:24.638
12 49.626 +1.154 11:01:14.018 6 50.332 +1.036 10:56:11.095 2 1:00.891 +10.184 10:53:25.529
7 50.633 +1.337 10:57:01.728 3 57.105 +6.398 10:54:22.634
(19) Manuel Cordeiro 8 51.211 +1.915 10:57:52.939 4 53.071 +2.364 10:55:15.705
1 54.502 +5.910 10:51:54.965 9 59.945 +10.649 10:58:52.884 5 52.014 +1.307 10:56:07.719
2 50.223 +1.631 10:52:45.188 10 49.453 +0.157 10:59:42.337 6 53.373 +2.666 10:57:01.092
3 50.866 +2.274 10:53:36.054 " 49.296 - 11:00:31.633 7 51.642 +0.935 10:57:52.734
4 49.790 +1.198 10:54:25.844 12 50.029 +0.733 11:01:21.662 8 52.124 +1.417 10:58:44.858
5 50.099 +1.507 10:55:15.943 9 51.894 +1.187 10:59:36.752
6 50.018 +1.426 10:56:05.961 (20) Jodo Marques 10 50.707 - 11:00:27.459
7 49.150 +0.558 10:56:55.111 1 54.624 +5.285 10:51:54.185 ib| 53.080 +2.373 11:01:20.539
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11 53.429 +0.572 11:01:36.122
(14) Marcelo Eusebio
1 1:09.519 +18.524 10:52:22.403 (16) Jodo Costa
2 54.228 +3.233 10:53:16.631 1 1:01.883 +8.561 10:52:11.396
3 53.070 +2.075 10:54:09.701 2 57.487 +4.165 10:53:08.883
4 52.451 +1.456 10:55:02.152 3 56.146 +2.824 10:54:05.029
5 55.272 +4.277 10:55:57.424 4 56.318 +2.996 10:55:01.347
6 52.654 +1.659 10:56:50.078 5 55.732 +2.410 10:55:57.079
7 51.049 +0.054 10:57:41.127 6 54.639 +1.317 10:56:51.718
8 52.883 +1.888 10:58:34.010 7 54.273 +0.951 10:57:45.991
9 51.283 +0.288 10:59:25.293 8 53.322 - 10:58:39.313
10 50.995 - 11:00:16.288 9 54.833 +1.511 10:59:34.146
11 55.303 +4.308 11:01:11.591 10 53.563 +0.241 11:00:27.709
11 53.648 +0.326 11:01:21.357
(21) Alexandre Fernandes
1 55.775 +4.150 10:52:01.640 (13) Diogo Vieira
2 53.861 +2.236 10:52:55.501 1 1:18.815 +25.006 10:52:38.364
3 1:00.085 +8.460 10:53:55.586 2 1:05.309 +11.500 10:53:43.673
4 55.234 +3.609 10:54:50.820 3 58.723 +4.914 10:54:42.396
5 53.197 +1.572 10:55:44.017 4 54.335 +0.526 10:55:36.731
6 52.694 +1.069 10:56:36.711 5 54.806 +0.997 10:56:31.537
7 52.165 +0.540 10:57:28.876 6 54.503 +0.694 10:57:26.040
8 56.702 +5.077 10:58:25.578 7 1:00.856 +7.047 10:58:26.896
9 53.340 +1.715 10:59:18.918 8 55.055 +1.246 10:59:21.951
10 52.481 +0.856 11:00:11.399 9 53.809 - 11:00:15.760
11 51.714 +0.089 11:01:03.113 10 59.113 +5.304 11:01:14.873
12~ 51625 | - 11:01:54.738
(30) Stephane Rodrigues
(22) André Marques 1 1:12.156 +18.265 10:52:28.209
1 56.453 +4.506 10:52:00.058 2 1:03.680 +9.789 10:53:31.889
2 54.868 +2.921 10:52:54.926 3 1:00.026 +6.135 10:54:31.915
3 54.137 +2.190 10:53:49.063 4 58.401 +4.510 10:55:30.316
4 52.889 +0.942 10:54:41.952 5 55.313 +1.422 10:56:25.629
5 52.360 +0.413 10:55:34.312 6 54.165 +0.274 10:57:19.794
6 51.947 - 10:56:26.259 7 55.569 +1.678 10:58:15.363
7 51.988 +0.041 10:57:18.247 8 54.936 +1.045 10:59:10.299
8 52.885 +0.938 10:58:11.132 9 55.132 +1.241 11:00:05.431
9 55.121 +3.174 10:59:06.253 10 53.891 - 11:00:59.322
10 53.594 +1.647 10:59:59.847 1 54.162 +0.271 11:01:53.484
1 52.545 +0.598 11:00:52.392
12 54.758 +2.811 11:01:47.150 (23) Max Pestana
1 1:18.969 +23.514 10:52:37.836
(25) Eurico Teixeira 2 1:10.084 +14.629 10:53:47.920
1 57.583 +5.053 10:51:59.076 3 1:03.176 +7.721 10:54:51.096
2 54.750 +2.220 10:52:53.826 4 1:12.473 +17.018 10:56:03.569
3 54.333 +1.803 10:53:48.159 5 1:00.349 +4.894 10:57:03.918
4 57.612 +5.082 10:54:45.771 6 1:04.200 +8.745 10:58:08.118
5 53.097 +0.567 10:55:38.868 7 56.173 +0.718 10:59:04.291
6 55.624 +3.094 10:56:34.492 8 55.455 - 10:59:59.746
7 53.862 +1.332 10:57:28.354 9 1:07.828 +12.373 11:01:07.574
8 55.939 +3.409 10:58:24.293 10 1:00.102 +4.647 11:02:07.676
9 52.530 - 10:59:16.823
10 58.199 +5.669 11:00:15.022 (24) Ivo Dias
11 55.588 +3.058 11:01:10.610 1 1:09.908 +12.803 10:52:22.311
2 1:02.720 +5.615 10:53:25.031
(2) Jorge Rego 3 1:02.324 +5.219 10:54:27.355
1 1:11.952 +19.095 10:52:27.075 4 1:01.173 +4.068 10:55:28.528
2 59.634 +6.777 10:53:26.709 5 1:04.482 +7.377 10:56:33.010
3 57.651 +4.794 10:54:24.360 6 1:03.091 +5.986 10:57:36.101
4 55.541 +2.684 10:55:19.901 7 1:01.854 +4.749 10:58:37.955
5 55.342 +2.485 10:56:15.243 8 1:09.532 +12.427 10:59:47.487
6 54.586 +1.729 10:57:09.829 9 57.105 - 11:00:44.592
7 53.557 +0.700 10:58:03.386 10 1:03.082 +5.977 11:01:47.674
8 53.129 +0.272 10:58:56.515
9 53.321 +0.464 10:59:49.836
10~ 52.857 | - 11:00:42.693
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